%) DRINKS

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Wither Hills ‘Early Light’ Low Alcohol
Kopiko Bay

The Ned

CHARDONNAY

Kopiko Bay

The Ned

AROMATICS

Kopiko Bay Pinot Gris

The Ned Rosé

The Ned Pinot Gris

Wither Hills Riesling

PINOT NOIR

Kopiko Bay

The Ned

RED BLENDS

Kopiko Bay Merlot

Huntaway Reserve Syrah

BUBBLES

Lindauer Mini Brut 200m!

Lindauer Prosecco Non Vintage 200mi
Lindauer ‘Enlighten’ Low Alcohol
Lindauer Special Reserve Blanc de Blanc
Lanson Black Label Champagne
Lanson Rosé Champagne

ON TAP Glass

7 95
7 95

Speight’s Gold Medal Ale 4.0%
Speight’s Summit Ultra Low Carb 4.2%
CRAFT TAP

Panhead Supercharger APA 57%

Glass

Emerson’s Pilsner 4.9% 9
Emerson’s Hazed & Confused 5.8% 9

GUEST TAP Glass
Hyoketsu Lemon Vodka Soda 6% 13
Emerson’s Juicy Apple Cider 5% 9

BOTTLE / CAN
Steinlager Light 25%
Corona Extra 45%
Corona Cero 0%
Speight’s Mid Ale 25%
Steinlager Classic 5%
Guinness 4.2%

RTD’S

Hyoketsu Crisp Apple Vodka & Soda 6%
Hyoketsu Peach Vodka & Soda 6%
Hyoketsu Pineapple Vodka & Soda 6%
Jim Beam Bourbon & Cola 4.8%
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%

SPIRITS

House Range (double)

Premium Range (double) from

Liqueur from

Glass

1l

11

11
11
11

11

11

10
14

Pint

400ml
13

Pint
13
13

Pint

13

Bottle

39
39
53

3
5

w ©

39
63
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63

39
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39
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39
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90
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Pitcher

19
19

Pitcher

27

Pitcher

26
26

Pitcher

26

330ml
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10
10
10
10
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12
12

SPECTATORS

GREAT FOOD. TASTY BREWS.
AWESOME VIEWS.
CONNECT WITHUS
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03 3397915

ADDINGTON.CO.NZ/SPECTATORS



@ BAR MENU

Fries

Crispy fries served with tomato ketchup & aioli
Small Bucket 6
Bowl 10

Peter Rabbit’s Patch & s

Complete spring salad with wholegrain mustard vinaigrette

Small 10
Large 16

Mac ‘n’ Cheese v

Classic creamy, cheesy elbow pasta

1

Cheesy Roasted Garlic Pizza Flatbread v 1o
Warm flatbread topped with melted cheese & roasted garlic

BBQ Bacon Cannelloni
Seasoned ground beef & pork encased in tubed pasta, 17
bacon wrapped & BBQ glazed, served with a petite salad

Pit Pork Belly Bites o 17

Spiced plum-coated pork belly bites

SEE OUR CABINET FOR DAILY SELECTIONS

PIZZAS

OF () &

Large Half ‘n Half Gluten Free
30 32 33

The Soprano

Prosciutto, salami, artichoke, onion, roasted peppers

Thai Bang Bang

Thai sweet chilli prawn, coriander, red onion

Chunky’s Special

Smoked cuts, chipotle BBQ sauce, red onion

Mediterranean Feast

Pulled lamb, feta, olives, tzatziki dressing

Caprese v

Tomato, creamy mozzarella, basil, olive oil, balsamic glaze

Tex-Mex Supreme

Ground chilli beef, jalaperio, avocado, cheese sauce, corn chips

The French Hen

Chicken, red pepper jelly, brie, red onion, capsicum

Bacon Almighty
Bacon, bacon & bacon (streaky, diced & hock), BBQ sauce,
mozzarella cheese

V) -vegetarian | VG- vegan | GF! - gluten free | 'DF! - dairy free

MAIN DISHES

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders 18

Six crispy, juicy & packed with flavour. Choose your sauce!

Smoky Adobo chilli sauce
Peri Peri yoghurt sauce
Aioli & tomato ketchup

Nachos
Loaded & fully stacked - choose your style:

Spiced Vegetarian v,
Topped with hearty lentil chilli, guacamole, créme fraiche, 21
corn chips

Grilled Chicken

Beans, peppers, tomato base, melted mozzarella, corn chips 24

Chunky’s Chilli Beef

Rich tomato base, corn chips 24
Burgers
Served in a soft milk bun. Add fries for $6
By Hoki NZ!
Golden-crumbed Hoki fish fillet with tartare sauce 19
Big Unit
- 24

Double beef patties, crispy bacon & Swiss cheese

Cluckin’ Chook
Crumbed chicken schnitzel thigh fillet, lettuce, 24
tomato, avocado & creamy blue cheese dressing

PO rk R i bS ‘:D:F:‘ ‘:C;:F:‘ Option
Sticky bourbon glazed full rack of ribs, crumbed onion 25
rings & apple slaw

Flat Iron Steak Sandwich

Sliced thinly & sautéed with onions & cheese sauce, 27
served on toasted focaccia with mixed leaves & chimichurri

PLEASE SEE OUR BLACKBOARD FOR
OTHER RACE DAY ONLY MEAL DEALS

““ DRINKS

Turn menu over for more

Non-alcoholic

Post mix - Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, L & P, 5
Schweppes Dry Ginger Ale, Schweppes Tonic

Juice - Keri Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato
Voyage Sparkling Water 500ml

Schweppes Ginger Beer

0 0 ~N O

Red Bull

Iced - Coffee or Chocolate 75



